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BracketMale White Senior 2 Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 5 mins 6 1

A18

A19

A23

A24

A28

Ichiro Suzuki
STRAPPLE SHINYURIGAOKA

Masao Wagatsuma
REVERSAL GYM TACHIKAWA ALPHA

Chikara Sato
STRAPPLE TORIDE JIU JITSU ACADEMY

Larry Criner
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Yuichi Tohda
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Matia Okubo
VISCA


